
Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Schyler Angell 535 1490 4.42 2 N Y Y
Selestia Angell 536 1510 4.28 3 N Y Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Dakota Rapp 251 1375 2.65 15 N Y Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Jaymie Collins 253 1170 2.21 22 N Y Y
Aaron Mott 247 1180 1.25 30 Y Y Y
Andy Mott 246 1390 1.68 27 Y Y Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Tyler Reinerd 248 1250 1.87 25 Y Y Y

Class 21 - Charolais Steer

Class 22 - Chi Steer

Champion Boone County
Reserve Boone County

Champion Open

Class 23 - Hereford Steer

Champion Boone County Champion Open

Reserve Open

Champion Boone County

Reserve Boone County Reserve Open

Class 24 - Maine Anjou Steer

Champion Boone County Champion Open



Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Hunter Skouby 649 940 1.58 29 N Y Y
Ben Taylor 522 1140 2.67 13 N Y Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Luke West 250 1320 4.19 4 Y Y Y
Karsyn West 249 1365 4.93 1 Y Y Y
Ethan Miller 1390 Y N Y
Abby Miller 1420 Y N Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Kallie Jones 655 1175 2.72 11 N Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Brecca Thornhill 642 965 2.34 20 Y Y Y
Lily Hanneken 970 N N Y
Jillian Thornhill 641 1040 2.60 16 Y Y
Gentry Frerking 656 1165 3.83 6 Y Y

Class 25 - Shorthorn Steer

Champion Boone County Champion Open

Reserve Boone County Reserve Open

Class 28 - Crossbred Steer

Class 27 - Market Heifer

Reserve Boone County Reserve Open

Class 26 - Simmental Steer

Champion Boone County Champion Open

Champion Boone County



Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Jillian Bryant 964 1200 N N Y
Jackson Skouby 651 1205 2.56 17 Y Y Y
Kaylie Ensor 525 1210 2.46 18 Y Y Y
Kaylie Ensor 524 1220 1.77 26 Y Y Y
Allison Borland 523 1220 2.46 18 Y Y
Will Adkins 659 1225 3.22 9 Y Y Y
Emily Bruns 527 1235 1.60 28 N Y Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Adrienne Bryant 910 1290 Y N Y
Kelsay Bruns 530 1290 2.23 21 N Y Y
Alee Thornhill 640 1315 3.25 8 N Y Y
Katelyn Rhine 647 1325 2.68 12 N Y Y

Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Gentry Frerking 658 1340 3.12 10 Y Y
Ethan Tunink 657 1340 4.19 4 N Y
Evan Bruns 528 1350 2.00 23 N Y Y
Trista McDannald 520 1355 3.48 7 Y Y Y

Class 29 - Crossbred Steer

Class 30 - Crossbred Steer

Class 31 - Crossbred Steer



Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Home Raised Boone County Open Show
Lydia Tutt 648 1400 1.99 24 N Y Y
Dylan Rapp 252 1460 2.67 13 N Y

Grand Champion Open

Class 32 - Crossbred Steer

Champion Boone County Champion Open

Senior Showman
Intermediate Showman

Junior Showman

Reserve Grand Boone County Reserve Grand Open

Reserve Boone County Reserve Open

Grand Champion Boone County



Place Exhibitor Tag Weight ROG ROG Pl Breed Boone County Open Show
Brecca Thornhill 642 965 2.34 20 Crossbred Y Y
Jillian Thornhill 641 1040 2.60 16 Crossbred Y
Gentry Frerking 656 1165 3.83 6 Crossbred Y
Aaron Mott 247 1180 1.25 30 Hereford Y
Jackson Skouby 651 1205 2.56 17 Crossbred Y Y
Kaylie Ensor 525 1210 2.46 18 Crossbred Y Y
Kaylie Ensor 524 1220 1.77 26 Crossbred Y Y
Allison Borland 523 1220 2.46 18 Crossbred Y
Will Adkins 659 1225 3.22 9 Crossbred Y Y
Tyler Reinerd 248 1250 1.87 25 Maine Anjou Y Y
Adrienne Bryant 910 1290 0.00 0 Crossbred N Y
Luke West 250 1320 4.19 4 Simmental Y Y
Gentry Frerking 658 1340 3.12 10 Crossbred Y
Trista McDannald 520 1355 3.48 7 Crossbred Y Y
Karsyn West 249 1365 4.93 1 Simmental Y Y
Andy Mott 246 1390 1.68 27 Hereford Y

Home Raised

Home Raised Champion Open Home Champion
Home Raised Reserve Open Home Reserve



Place Exhibitor Tag Feb Weight Fair Weight ROG Home Raised
1 Karsyn West 249 621 1365 4.93 Y
2 Schyler Angell 535 822 1490 4.42 N
3 Selestia Angell 536 864 1510 4.28 N
4 Ethan Tunink 657 707 1340 4.19 N
4 Luke West 250 687 1320 4.19 Y
6 Gentry Frerking 656 586 1165 3.83 Y
7 Trista McDannald 520 830 1355 3.48 Y
8 Alee Thornhill 640 825 1315 3.25 N
9 Will Adkins 659 739 1225 3.22 Y

10 Gentry Frerking 658 869 1340 3.12 Y
11 Kallie Jones 655 764 1175 2.72 N
12 Katelyn Rhine 647 921 1325 2.68 N
13 Ben Taylor 522 737 1140 2.67 N
13 Dylan Rapp 252 1057 1460 2.67 N
15 Dakota Rapp 251 975 1375 2.65 N
16 Jillian Thornhill 641 648 1040 2.60 Y
17 Jackson Skouby 651 818 1205 2.56 Y
18 Kaylie Ensor 525 838 1210 2.46 Y
18 Allison Borland 523 848 1220 2.46 Y
20 Brecca Thornhill 642 612 965 2.34 Y
21 Kelsay Bruns 530 953 1290 2.23 N
22 Jaymie Collins 253 837 1170 2.21 N
23 Evan Bruns 528 1048 1350 2.00 N
24 Lydia Tutt 648 1100 1400 1.99 N

Simmental Steer
Charolais Steer
Charolais Steer
Crossbred Steer
Simmental Steer
Crossbred Steer

Rate of Gain
Breed

Shorthorn Steer
Crossbred Steer

Chi Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer

Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer

Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer
Hereford Steer
Crossbred Steer
Crossbred Steer



25 Tyler Reinerd 248 967 1250 1.87 Y
26 Kaylie Ensor 524 952 1220 1.77 Y
27 Andy Mott 246 1137 1390 1.68 Y
28 Emily Bruns 527 993 1235 1.60 N
29 Hunter Skouby 649 702 940 1.58 N
30 Aaron Mott 247 992 1180 1.25 Y

Maine Anjou Steer
Crossbred Steer
Hereford Steer
Crossbred Steer
Shorthorn Steer
Hereford Steer


